PHN 17,266			
Form PTG 1595 (Rev. 6-93) 4.3.0	101339054	U.S. Dept. of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat copy thereof.	ents and Trademarks: Please record ti		
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and addr	ess of receiving party(ies):	
JEROEN WALS	Mane: U.S. PH	ILIPS CORPORATION	
:		ess:	
Additional name(s) of conveying part	y(tes) attached?		
Yes 🗶 No			
	Street Addres	s: 1251 Avenue of the Americas	
3. Nature of conveyance:	7		
X Assignment	Merger City: New Yor	k State: NY Zip: 10020-1104	
Security Agreement	Change of Terms Additional na	me(s) & address(es) attached?	
		s X No	
Other			
Execution Date: FEBRUARY 18, 20	00		
4. Application number(s) or patent	number(s):		
	together with a new application, the e	execution date of the application,	
is	B. Patent No.	(0)	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional numbers attached?		
09/469,877	Additional numbers attacheds	Yes X No	
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be ma		f applications and patents	
Name: U.S. Philips Corp.			
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
	Enclosed	X Authorized to Deposit Account	
Street Address: 580 White Plain	s Road		
	8. Deposit Accoun	nt Number: <u>14-1270</u>	
City: <u>Tarrytown</u> State: <u>MY</u> Zip	: 10501 (Attach dupl by deposit a	icate copy of this page paying account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and i copy is a true copy of the origin	belief, the foregoing information is t mal document.	rue and correct and any attached	
MICHAEL E. BELK, REG. 33.357 Name of Person Signing	Mulaci Beel Signature	3/28/00 Date	
Total number of page	s including cover sheet, attachments,	and document: 3	
Mail documents to	be recorded with required cover sheet commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	t information to:	

Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 010733 FRAME: 0930

For good and valuat	ole consideration, of whic	h I acknowledge receipt, I, as a	below-named assignor, sell
and assign to U.S. P	hilips Corporation (herein	nafter "Assignee") a corporation	existing under the laws of
the State of Delawar	re, whose business addres	s is 1251 Avenue of the Americ	as, New York, NY 10020-
		on for a United States Patent for	
	device" invented by me,		
T is executed cons	urrently herewith		
<u> </u>	-		
		ecember 22nd, 1999	
is International	Application No	filed	
reissues, continuation Trademarks to issue of the entire interest Assignee or its repre- legal proceeding, sig- all rightful oaths and	ons and extensions thereon all Patents on said impro- and covenant that I have esentatives any facts know an all lawful papers, exec-	f, and authorize and request the evements or resulting therefrom full right so to do, and agree that we to me respecting said improvute all divisional, continuing an possible to aid said Assignee, it oction for said invention.	Commissioner of Patents and to said Assignee as assignee at I will communicate to said ements and testify in any d reissue applications, make
2000-02-18	(sign name here)	Jenoen WALS	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Jeroen WALS	

RECORDED: 04/03/2000

PATENT REEL: 010733 FRAME: 0931